



Cuisine Solutions

35047 - Beer & Red Wine Short Ribs

See package for details



* Benefits

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container
Serving size

Amount per serving
Calories

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat	%
Saturated Fat	%
Trans Fat	
Cholesterol	%
Sodium	%
Total Carbohydrate	%
Dietary Fiber	%
Total Sugars	
Includes Added Sugar	%
Protein	
Vitamin D	%
Calcium	%
Iron	%
Potassium	%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Beef Short Ribs, Cabernet Sauvignon Wine (contains sulfites), Port Wine (contains sulfites), Salt, Water, Brown Veal Stock Base (veal stock (concentrated veal broth, water), beef stock (concentrated beef broth, water, salt), seasoning (hydrolyzed soy and wheat proteins, soy lecithin, yeast extract, cocoa powder, spice extractives), mirepoix stock (celery juice, carrot juice, onion juice), tomato paste (tomato, water, citric acid), corn syrup solids, canola oil, garlic concentrate, mushroom concentrate), Beer (Hops, Malted Barley, Water, Yeast), Base (corn maltodextrin, modified corn starch, whey, natural avor (hydrolyzed corn, soy and wheat proteins, yeast extract, disodium inosinate and guanylate, soybean oil, thiamine hydrochloride, corn dextrose, caramel color, natural avor), palm oil, yeast extract, salt, sugar, hydrolyzed corn, soy and wheat proteins, caramel color, corn syrup solids, beef avor (beef extract and salt), wine powder (white wine concentrate, corn maltodextrin), paprika, sodium caseinate (from milk), corn dextrose, onion powder, soy protein isolate, mushroom powder, soy sauce powder (soy sauce (fermented soybeans, wheat and salt) and corn dextrin), spices, natural avor (with salt, yeast extract), Dark Brown Sugar (sugar, molasses), Modified Corn Starch, Butter (cream, natural avoring), Black Pepper, Thyme, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder.

⚠ Allergens

Contains:

milk soy wheat

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts
 sesame tree nuts

Handling Suggestions

See label for suggestions

Serving Suggestions

See label for suggestions

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

See label for suggestions

✍ Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Cuisine Solutions	Cuisine Solutions

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	1005198	35047	00705044051987		40/7.8 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
20.71lb	19.59lb	United States		

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.6in	10.6in	10.7in	0.83ft3	12x4	300days	-5°F / -2°F



Cuisine Solutions

35047 - Beer & Red Wine Short Ribs

See package for details



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories		Total Fat		Sodium	
Protein		Trans Fats		Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates...		Saturated Fat		Iron	
Sugars		Added Sugars		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber		Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol			
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

